Resultats C50m
Cible cantonale 2017

Résultats individuels

Points Nom

100  BONNY
99  BADER
BRIGUET
CARVIN
DESSEMONTET
GUEX
KARLEN
LEGERET
NICOLET
PASCHE
RAVAY
STEINER
STORTI
WOHNLICH
98  BARBAY
BULLER
CAILLER
DUBUIS
GOY
HOLDENER
KIENER
LEGERET
PERRET
PREMAND
REVERCHON
RIPOSI
RUGGIERO
RYSER
SAPIN
TURIN
VULLIAMY
97  BOITEUX
BONNY
BURKI
CHEVALLEY
COLLET
CRAUSAZ
GABRIEL
GOY
GRANDJEAN
GRAZ
HALDI
HESS

Prénom

Stéphane
Laurent
Pierre-Paul
Bruno
Jacques
Daniel
Pierre-André
Alain
Jean-Francois
Daniel
Maximillien
Alicia
Aurélien
Dominique
Mathieu
Michel
Gilbert
Gérald
Sébastien
Jérdbme
Jean-Pierre
Denis
Claude
Killian

Tony
Patrick
Tanguy
Anne-Claude
Jean-Marc
René
Laurent

Eric

Philippe
Yannick
Claude
Michel
Roger
David
Patrick
Jean-Daniel
Jean-Daniel
Alfred
Rosemarie

Année

1992
1966
1961
1962
1944
1960
1968
1992
1965
1954
1999
1997
1995
1952
1983
1946
1943
1961
1993
1978
1959
1965
1951
1992
1962
1969
1992
1977
1947
1966
1981
1942
1956
1989
1948
1948
1988
2002
1967
1955
1958
1977
1948

Cat.

E/S
E/S
E/S
E/S
SV/A
E/S
E/S
E/S
E/S
\%
ui9
u21
E/S
\%
E/S
SV
SV
E/S
E/S
E/S
E/S
E/S

E/S
E/S
E/S
E/S
E/S
SV
E/S
E/S
SV

E/S
E/S
utz

E/S

E/S
E/S

Société

Gingins

Bursinel

Echallens Tir Sportif
Baulmes Misterdam
Yverdon

St-Légier

St-Légier

Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Baulmes Misterdam
Bursinel

Gingins

Duillier

Gingins

Duillier

Bursinel

Baulmes Misterdam
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Flendruz

L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
Bursinel

L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
Prilly-Bobst
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Aigle SO et Guidon
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Le Sépey

Bursinel

Palézieux

Morges TSM

Bursinel

Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Yverdon

Aubonne & Environs
Duillier

Morges TSM

Orbe

Palézieux

Palézieux

L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
Flendruz

Palézieux

Flendruz

Aubonne & Environs
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HOSTETTLER
MATHYS
OBERSON
OGUEY
PERRET
PONCET
RIME
ROFIDAL
TERRY
TERRY
TRABER
VONA

96  ANDRIST
ANDRIST
BERDOZ
BERTHOLET
BOULAZ
BRON
BURKET
CASUCCI
COLLET
CORREVON
FROIDEVAUX
GIRARDET
GUEISSAZ
JAQUET
KIENER
MERMOD
MONNARD
OGUEY
PASCHE
PASCHE
PERREN
PERROD
PITTET
TILLE
TURIN

95  AUBERSON
BASCHINO
BILL
BORLOZ
BORLOZ
BOUILLANT
CARTON
DIVORNE
DUBUIS

Tony
Manon
Marie-Rose
Mélissa
Nicolas
Didier
Guillaume
Pascal
Didier
Ludovic
Jean-Jacques
René
Philippe
Willy-Wilhelm
Clément
Loic
Gilbert
Deborah
Doriane
Raymond
André
Arséne
Christian
Gilbert
Michel
Félix

Ronny
Claude
Romain
Pierre
Christophe
Margarida
Pierre-Francois
Stephan
Pierre
Williom
Daniel

Yan

Sergio
Christiane
Efienne
Jean-Daniel
Samuel
Benoit
André
Laurent

1999
2002
1954
1994
1981
1988
1992
1960
1957
1988
1959
1958
1975
1946
1982
1999
1949
1998
1988
1964
1944
1984
1964
1966
1952
1957
1991
1960
1983
1945
1976
1953
1970
1961
1951
1958
1996
1979
1957
1950
1978
1945
1996
1975
1947
1946

ui9e
ulz

E/S
E/S
E/S
E/S
E/S

E/S
E/S
E/S
E/S
SV
E/S
u19

u21
E/S
E/S

E/S
E/S
E/S

E/S
E/S
E/S
SV
E/S

E/S
E/S

E/S
E/S
E/S

E/S
SV
E/S
E/S

SV

L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
Aigle SO et Guidon
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Penthalaz

Echallens Tir Sportif
Aubonne & Environs
St-Légier

St-Légier

Yverdon

Baulmes Misterdam
Aubonne & Environs
Aubonne & Environs
Flendruz

L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Palézieux

Flendruz

L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Yverdon

St-Légier

Yverdon

Aubonne & Environs
Bursinel
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Baulmes Misterdam
Bursinel

Le Sépey

Bursinel

Bursinel

Le Sépey

Le Sépey

Yverdon

Le Sépey

Gingins

Yverdon

Prilly-Bobst

Baulmes Misterdam
Le Sépey

Bursinel

Morges TSM
Prilly-Bobst

Romanel La Mébre TS
Baulmes Misterdam
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DUSS
EPARS
GIROUD
GOY
GYGLI
HENCHOZ
HENCHOZ
MOJONNIER
MONNARD
PICOTTE
ROSSELET
SALLIN
VARIDEL
VODO?Z
ZEHNDER

94  ANTONIN
BLANC
BLOCH
BORGEAUD
CARRARD
CONCETTI
CRAUSAZ
CRETEGNY
EPARS
GAVILLET
JEANMONOD
JEANMONOD
LAVANCHY
LEGERET
LENOIR
OGUEY
PALAZ
PERREN
PILET
ROY
SAUGY
SAVONA
SIMONET
SOBOTA
STEINER
VITTOZ

93  BERDOZ
BLASER
BURKI
CHABLOZ
CORNAMUSAZ

Richard
Valentin
Martial
Audrey
Gérald
Denis
Patrick
Lucie
Raymond
Alexandre
Raphaél
Jean-Pierre
Marinette
Roland
Carine
Maél
Ghislaine
Nicolas
David
Roger
Stefan
Ludovic
Martial
Pierre-Alain
Jean-Claude
Béatrice
Marianne
René
Christian
Armand
Bernard
Guy
Pierre-Alexandre
Johann
Jonathan
Jacques
Joseph
Hans
Antoine
René
Florian
Francois
Robert
Arthur
Pierre-André
Patrick

1979
1995
1970
2003
1957
1968
1969
1997
1950
1996
1994
1956
1946
1944
1974
2000
1961
1974
1995
1945
1977
1982
1979
1968
1948
1962
1964
1945
1997
1944
1951
1958
1990
2000
1996
1952
1937
1935
1993
1963
1997
1962
1952
1950
1957
1975

E/S
E/S
E/S
uid

E/S
E/S
u21

E/S
E/S

SV
SV
E/S
u19
E/S
E/S
E/S
SV
E/S
E/S
E/S
E/S

E/S
E/S
SV
u21
SV

E/S
E/S
ui9
E/S

SV/A
SV
E/S
E/S
u21
E/S

E/S

Gingins

Penthalaz

Aigle SO et Guidon
L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
St-Légier

Flendruz

Flendruz

L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
Bursinel

Palézieux

Palézieux

Flendruz

Gingins

Echallens Tir Sportif
Gingins

L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
Echallens Tir Sportif
Bursinel

Penthalaz

Morges TSM
St-Légier

Palézieux

Baulmes Misterdam
Penthalaz

Duillier

Baulmes Misterdam
Yverdon

Penthalaz
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Flendruz

Le Sépey

Flendruz

Le Sépey

Le Sépey

Duillier

Flendruz

Penthalaz
Lausanne Carabiniers
Morges TSM

Duillier
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Flendruz

Gingins

Duillier

Echallens Tir Sportif
Prilly-Bobst
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DECRAUSAZ
DEVAUD
FAVRE-PERROD
FROIDEVAUX
GAMPER
GUEX
JANIN
KASER
LENOIR
MEDICO
MONNIER
MOSSU
OGUEY
PFISTER
PHILIPONA
SANJURJO
SCHOR
STOLL

92  BORBOEN
CREPON
FURER
GERETTI
GOY
GOY
HIERTZELER
SARDA
SCHWITZGUEBEL
THONNEY
ZUFFEREY

91  AESCHLIMANN
BENOIT
BURKET
MEYLAN
OGUEY
PITTET
RAVY
ROGIVUE
TOSETTI

90  AUBERSON
BERDOZ
BORLOZ
CHEVALIER
CHOLLET
COMTE
ESCHMANN
FILIPETTO

Gilbert
Jean-Louis
Donovan
Patricia
Max
Claude
Roger
Marie-Eve
Gilbert
Florian
Daniel
Rosemarie
Frédéric
Daniele
Nicolas
Ivan
Serge
Hans-Rudolf
Magaly
Fabien
Yves
Dominique
Charly
Yves

Luc

Vivien

Tell
Anthony
Christian
Patrick
Christian
Christophe
Théo
Louis-Philippe
Denis
Pascal
Yohann
Grégoire
Serge
Roger
Olivier
Pierre
Frédéric
Gérald
Aloys
Magali

1958
1950
1995
1965
1936
1947
1947
1988
1948
2000
1955
1941
1983
1968
1998
1999
1948
1939
1997
1989
1968
1956
1943
1970
1975
2004
1955
1993
1966
1964
1966
1977
1990
1971
1947
1959
1997
1979
1957
1956
1974
1950
1942
1946
1938
1972

E/S

E/S
E/S
SV
SV
SV
E/S

ui9e

SV

E/S
E/S
u21
uie

SV
u21
E/S
E/S

SV

E/S
E/S
uid

E/S
E/S
E/S
E/S
E/S
E/S
E/S
SV
E/S
u21
E/S

E/S

SV
SV
SV
E/S

Aubonne & Environs
Duillier

Yverdon

St-Légier

Orbe

Baulmes Misterdam
Echallens Tir Sportif
Penthalaz

Flendruz

L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
Orbe

St-Légier

Le Sépey

Palézieux
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Duillier
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
St-Légier
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Baulmes Misterdam
Romanel La Mébre TS
Romanel La Mébre TS
Orbe

Echallens Tir Sportif
Flendruz

Palézieux

Palézieux

Gingins

Baulmes Misterdam
Flendruz

Penthalaz

Le Sépey

Morges TSM
Echallens Tir Sportif
Palézieux

Orbe

Baulmes Misterdam
Flendruz

Le Sépey

Penthalaz

Palézieux

Romanel La Mébre TS
Orbe

Baulmes Misterdam
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89

88

87

86

85

83
80

GAUTSCHI
KAUFMANN
LEHMANN
MOSSU
OGUEY

PILET

TETAZ

TISSOT

ALOI
DUPASQUIER
PALAZ

SUMI
FOUTIER
SALAMIN
FRIEDLI
GALENO
GERETTI
HENRY
INGLIN
PFISTER
BADERTSCHER
FREYMOND
HERMANN
MARGAIRAZ
MARING
STOCKL
GENOLET
KARLEN
BERTHOUD
COLOMB

Hedwig
Gilbert
Thomas
Joseph
André
Catherine
Véronique
Jean-Luc
Rocco
Fréddy
Georges
Albert
Anne-Marie
Antoine
Gilbert
Daniele
Martine
Valentin
Marcel
Christophe
Alan
Nathan
Jean-Francois
Daniel
Daniel
Jean-Francois
Bernard
Jean-Daniel
Serge
Michel

1943
1947
1967
1934
1959
1960
1978
1955
1971
1946
1948
1945
1965
1946
1944
1995
1960
2000
1956
1967
2001
2001
1955
1950
1939
1949
1944
1954
1960
1946

SV
SV
E/S
SV
E/S
E/S
E/S

E/S
SV

SV
E/S
SV/A
SV/A
E/S
E/S
ui9e

E/S

ulz

ulz

SV

SV

E/S
SV

Lausanne Carabiniers
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Yverdon

St-Légier

Le Sépey

Flendruz
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Aigle SO et Guidon
Romanel La Mébre TS
St-Légier
Cugy-Montheron
Flendruz

Gingins

Yverdon

Lausanne Carabiniers
Duillier

Baulmes Misterdam
Morges TSM

Duillier

Palézieux

St-Légier

Yverdon

Morges TSM

L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
Cugy-Montheron
Orbe

Prilly-Bobst

St-Légier

Orbe

Palézieux

Etat au 12 novembre 2017

Page 5 sur 5

http://www tir-vd.ch/svts



